2019 PRIZM CATALOG
ALFRED DUPONT BUILDING
DECEMBER 2 - DECEMBER 8 | BOOTH #5

FEATURED ARTISTS:
ADANA TILLMAN
CHLOE ALEXANDER
ELLEX SWAVONI
MARRYAM MOMA
STEPHANIE BROWN

HOW TO PURCHASE:

STEP 1 Email Tiffany@tilastudios.com

STEP 2 SUBJECT: ARTIST + ARTWORK

STEP 3 You will receive an invoice within 24 hours

STEP 4 INVOICE MUST be paid in FULL within 24 hours of receipt

STEP 5 You will receive a confirmation
and request for address so we can process your order



mailto:Tiffany@tilastudios.com

ADANA TILLMAN

TEXTILES/ FABRICATION

= Blue Nude Fabric, Acrylic 44” x 50.5 2019 $ 2,700 USD

Orange Nude Fabric, Acrylic 43” x 50.5” 2019 $ 2,700 USD

Insecure Fabric 43” x 50.5” 2019 $ 2,700 USD
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/ ‘_‘; Around The Way Boy Fabric, Acrylic 33" x 647 2018 $ 2,500 USD

Fabric, Acrylic 17.5” x 25” 2019 $ 850 USD




Brother Fabric, Acrylic 17.5" x 25” 2019 $ 850 USD

Denim Jacket Fabric, Acrylic 21" x 35.5” 2018 $ 1,000USD




Lady In The Jungle #2 Fabric 18.5" x 227 2017 $ 1,000 USD
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Lady In The Jungle #3 Fabric 18.5” x 23” 2017 $ 1,000 USD

™ Pattern Play Fabric 17.5" x 277 2018 $ 850 USD




CATALOG ONLY

Shades Fabric 19" x 217 2018 $ 850 USD

Lean Fabric, Acrylic 21" x 34.5” 2018 $ 1,000 USD

Hoodie Fabric 21" x25.5” 2018 $ 850 USD




§ Him Fabric 13.5" x 22.5” 2018 $ 750 USD

| Her Fabric 13.5"x22.5” 2018 $ 750 USD




For All The Likes Fabric, Acrylic 21” x 36” 2018 $ 850 USD
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o o . "1 Headwrap Woman #3  Fabric 13" x 20” 2017 $ 750 USD




i Mohawk Fabric 12" x 22.5” 2017 $ 750 USD

Flower Crown #1 Fabric 10.5” x 16.5” 2017 $ 550 USD




CHLOE ALEXANDER

PRINTMAKER

Fabricated Realities
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Army of One (gold)

Army of One (blue)

The Chaos in The Calm

Ink, colored 22" x 30”
pencil and thread

Screenprint, Ink 22" x 22”

Screenprint, Ink 22" x 22”

Screenprint 20 x 36” framed together
on black paper and black

frame

2019

2019

2019

2019

$1,500 USD

$1,200 USD

$1,200 USD

$1200 USD



Live because, love
despite

Live because, love
despite

Live because, love
despite

The Binds that untie us

screenprintand 20" x 20”
charcoal

screenprintand 20" x 20”
charcoal

”

screen printand 20" x 20
charcoal

woodcut 24" x 48”

2019

2019

2019

2019

$1,200 USD

$1,200 USD

$1,200 USD

$1,200 USD



Familiar woodcut 24" x 48” 2017 $1,500 USD

Bestowed screen print 14’ x 15” 2019 $300 USD




ELLEX SWAVONI

SCULPTURE, TOY-MAKING

Wise as a Snake,
Innocent as a Dove

Prayer Circle 3

Blue Eco

Multimedia (Resin, 8inx12inx6
Acrylic, Polyurethane) in

Multi-media Multimedia 24 in x 24 in
(Resin, Acrylic,
Polyurethane) on wood

Multi-media Multimedia 36 in x 36 in
(Resin, Acrylic,

Polyurethane) on

HardBoard

2019

2019

2019

$1,000 USD

$1,200 USD

$4,000 USD



Vitellaria Paradoxa Multi-media Multimedia 36 in x 36 in 2019 $4000 USD
(Resin, Acrylic,
Polyurethane) on
HardBoard

Blue Madonna Multi-media Multimedia 12 x 14 x 27 2019 $3,500 USD
(Resin, Acrylic,
Polyurethane)

Call Your Ancestors 5 Multi-media Multimedia 12in x 12 in x 2019 $12,000 USD
(Resin, Acrylic, 44
Polyurethane) on wood




= Meditation Portal 7 Multi-media Multimedia 20 in x 20 in 2019 $500 USD
(Resin, Acrylic,
Polyurethane) on wood

Meditation Portal 6 Multi-media Multimedia 20 in x 20 in 2019 $500 USD
(Resin, Acrylic,
Polyurethane) on wood
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CATALOG ONLY

Chaos Multimedia (Resin, 2018 $500 USD
Acrylic, Polyurethane)




Weight of the World Multimedia (Resin, 2018 $500 USD
Acrylic, Polyurethane)

Sunrise in Miami Multi-media Multimedia 20 in x 20 in 2019 $500 USD
(Resin, Acrylic,
Polyurethane) on
Canvas

Cold Stream Multi-media Multimedia 20 in x 20 in 2019 $500 USD
(Resin, Acrylic,
Polyurethane) on
Canvas




MARRYAM MOMA

MIXED MEDIA COLLAGE

The Embrace Hand cut collage, 20x20in
preserved flower

Party At The Wall Hand cut collage, 16 x 20 in
preserved flowers,
e archival paper

Include Us In The Hand cut collage, acrylic 30 x 32 in
: R Dream Too; It Was paint, raw cotton,
/ N Built On Our Backs archival paper

2018

2019

2019

$850 USD

$800 USD

$1,750 USD



Sudan Street Hand cut collage, 30x30in 2019 $2,100 USD
preserved flowers,
acrylic paint, archival
paper

CATALOG ONLY
Transparency Hand cut collage, 17 x 22 in 2018 $900 USD
preserved flower

Strong Black Woman Hand cut collage 20x20in 2019 $600 USD
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Her Inner Guide

Reflections

Midas Touch

| Am FREE

Hand cut collage,
preserved flower

Hand cut collage,
preserved flower

Hand cut collage,
preserved flower

Hand cut collage,
preserved flower

20x20in

12x12in

12x12in

20x20in

2019

2018

2019

2019

$700 USD

$300 USD

$600 USD

$700 USD



Quiet Strength Hand cut collage, 17 x 22in 2019 $900 USD
preserved flower




STEPHANIE BROWN

PHOTOGRAPHY

Enclosure, Enclosures  Archival Pigment Print
Series

Struggle, Enclosures  Archival Pigment Print
Series

Grip, Enclosures Archival Pigment Print
Series

44 x 32 in

32x44 in

32x44in

2014

2014

2014

$1,855 USD

$1,855 USD

$1,855 USD



Restoration,  Archival Pigment Print 44 x 32 in 2014 $1,855 USD
Enclosures Series

CATALOG ONLY

Cry, Enclosures Series  Archival Pigment Print 32x44in $1,855 USD

Progress, Enclosures  Archival Pigment Print 32x44in 2014 $1,855 USD
Series
Rest, Enclosures  Archival Pigment Print 32x44 in 2014 $1,855 USD

Series




Wait, Enclosures  Archival Pigment Print 44 x 32 in 2014 $1,855 USD
Series

Lift, Enclosures Series  Archival Pigment Print 44 x 32 in 2014 $1,855 USD




Pressure, Enclosures  Archival Pigment Print 44 x 32 in 2014 $1,855 USD
Series

Aphrodite of Wilendorf  Archival Pigment Print 54 x 38 in 2014 $2,850 USD




Braid  Archival Pigment Print 54 x 38 in 2014 $2,850 USD

Liquid Stones  Archival Pigment Print 54 x 38 in 2014 $2,850 USD

Stan Form #61 Archiv< al 38x54in 2013 $2,850 USD
Pigment Print




