

2019 PRIZM CATALOG ALFRED DUPONT BUILDING DECEMBER 2 - DECEMBER 8 | BOOTH #5

FEATURED ARTISTS:

ADANA TILLMAN CHLOE ALEXANDER ELLEX SWAVONI MARRYAM MOMA STEPHANIE BROWN

HOW TO PURCHASE:

STEP 1	Email Tiffany@tilastudios.com
STEP 2	SUBJECT: ARTIST + ARTWORK
STEP 3	You will receive an invoice within 24 hours
STEP 4	INVOICE MUST be paid in FULL within 24 hours of receipt
STEP 5	You will receive a confirmation and request for address so we can process your order

ADANA TILLMAN

TEXTILES/ FABRICATION

Blue Nude	Fabric, Acrylic	44" x 50.5"	2019	\$ 2,700 USD
Orange Nude	Fabric, Acrylic	43" x 50.5"	2019	\$ 2,700 USD
Insecure	Fabric	43" x 50.5"	2019	\$ 2,700 USD

Around The Way Boy	Fabric, Acrylic	33" x 64"	2018	\$ 2,500 USD
Sister	Fabric, Acrylic	17.5" x 25"	2019	\$ 850 USD

Brother	Fabric, Acrylic	17.5" x 25"	2019	\$ 850 USD
Denim Jacket	Fabric, Acrylic	21" x 35.5"	2018	\$ 1,000USD

Lady In The Jungle #2	Fabric	18.5" x 22"	2017	\$ 1,000 USD
Lady In The Jungle #3	Fabric	18.5" x 23"	2017	\$ 1,000 USD
Pattern Play	Fabric	17.5" x 27"	2018	\$ 850 USD

	CATALOG (ONLY		
Shades	Fabric	19" x 21"	2018	\$ 850 USD
Lean	Fabric, Acrylic	21" x 34.5"	2018	\$ 1,000 USD
Нооdie	Fabric	21" x 25.5"	2018	\$ 850 USD

Fabric	13.5" x 22.5"	2018	\$ 750 USD
Fabric	13.5" x 22.5"	2018	\$ 750 USD

For All The Likes	Fabric, Acrylic	21" x 36"	2018	\$ 850 USD
Headwrap Woman #3	Fabric	13" x 20"	2017	\$ 750 USD

Mohawk	Fabric	12" x 22.5"	2017	\$ 750 USD
Flower Crown #1	Fabric	10.5" x 16.5"	2017	\$ 550 USD

CHLOE ALEXANDER

PRINTMAKER

Fabricated Realities	Ink, colored pencil and thread	22" x 30"	2019	\$1,500 USD
Army of One (gold)	Screenprint, Ink	22" x 22"	2019	\$1,200 USD
Army of One (blue)	Screenprint, Ink	22" x 22"	2019	\$1,200 USD
The Chaos in The Calm	Screenprint	20 x 36" framed together on black paper and black frame	2019	\$1200 USD

And	Live because, love despite	screenprint and charcoal	20" x 20"	2019	\$1,200 USD
	Live because, love despite	screenprint and charcoal	20" x 20"	2019	\$1,200 USD
	Live because, love despite	screen print and charcoal	20" x 20"	2019	\$1,200 USD
CATALOG ONLY	The Binds that untie us	woodcut	24" x 48"	2019	\$1,200 USD
		woodcat	27 8 40	2019	φ1,200 03D

Familiar	woodcut	24" x 48"	2017	\$1,500 USD
Bestowed	screen print	14" x 15"	2019	\$300 USD

ELLEX SWAVONI

SCULPTURE, TOY-MAKING

Wise as a Snake, Innocent as a Dove	Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane)	8 in x 12 in x 6 in	2019	\$1,000 USD
Prayer Circle 3	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane) on wood	24 in x 24 in	2019	\$1,200 USD
Blue Eco	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane) on HardBoard	36 in x 36 in	2019	\$4,000 USD

Vitellaria Paradoxa	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane) on HardBoard	36 in x 36 in	2019	\$4000 USD
Blue Madonna	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane)	12 x 14 x 27	2019	\$3,500 USD
Call Your Ancestors 5	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane) on wood	12in x 12 in x 44	2019	\$12,000 USD

	Meditation Portal 7	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane) on wood	20 in x 20 in	2019	\$500 USD
E	Meditation Portal 6	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane) on wood	20 in x 20 in	2019	\$500 USD
	Chaos	CATALOG (Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane)		2018	\$500 USD

Weight of the World	Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane)		2018	\$500 USD
Sunrise in Miami	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane) on Canvas	20 in x 20 in	2019	\$500 USD
Cold Stream	Multi-media Multimedia (Resin, Acrylic, Polyurethane) on Canvas	20 in x 20 in	2019	\$500 USD

MARRYAM MOMA

MIXED MEDIA COLLAGE

The Embrace	Hand cut collage, preserved flower	20 x 20 in	2018	\$850 USD
Party At The Wall	Hand cut collage, preserved flowers, archival paper	16 x 20 in	2019	\$800 USD
Include Us In The Dream Too; It Was Built On Our Backs	Hand cut collage, acrylic paint, raw cotton, archival paper	30 x 32 in	2019	\$1,750 USD

Sudan Street	Hand cut collage, preserved flowers, acrylic paint, archival paper	30 x 30 in	2019	\$2,100 USD
Transparency	CATALOG C Hand cut collage, preserved flower	DNLY 17 x 22 in	2018	\$900 USD
Strong Black Woman	Hand cut collage	20 x 20 in	2019	\$600 USD

	Her Inner Guide	Hand cut collage, preserved flower	20 x 20 in	2019	\$700 USD
	Reflections	Hand cut collage, preserved flower	12 x 12 in	2018	\$300 USD
A contraction of the second se	Midas Touch	Hand cut collage, preserved flower	12 x 12 in	2019	\$600 USD
	I Am FREE	Hand cut collage, preserved flower	20 x 20 in	2019	\$700 USD

Quiet Strength	Hand cut collage, preserved flower	17 x 22 in	2019	\$900 USD

STEPHANIE BROWN

PHOTOGRAPHY

	Enclosure, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	44 x 32 in	2014	\$1,855 USD
Store and	Struggle, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	32 x 44 in	2014	\$1,855 USD
	Grip, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	32 x 44 in	2014	\$1,855 USD

Restoration, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	44 x 32 in	2014	\$1,855 USD
Cry, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	32 x 44 in	2014	CATALOG ONLY \$1,855 USD
Progress, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	32 x 44 in	2014	\$1,855 USD
Rest, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	32 x 44 in	2014	\$1,855 USD

Wait, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	44 x 32 in	2014	\$1,855 USD
ift, Enclosures Series	Archival Pigment Print	44 x 32 in	2014	\$1,855 USD

Pressure, Enclosures Series		44 x 32 in	2014	\$1,855 USD
Aphrodite of Wilendorf	Archival Pigment Print	54 x 38 in	2014	\$2,850 USD

Braid	Archival Pigment Print		2014	\$2,850 USD
Liquid Stones	Archival Pigment Print	54 x 38 in	2014	\$2,850 USD
Stan Form #61	Archiv< al Pigment Print	38 x 54 in	2013	\$2,850 USD